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P.O. Box 129

Whiteface, TX 79379 L3 20 1305
OlL CON. DIV,
Ram U Federal #4 NIST. 2

Eddy County, NM

350 3.50 11/4 2.19 7.66 7.66

847 4.97 11/2 2.63 13.05 20.70
1340 4.93 23/4 4.81 23.73 44.43
1566 2.26 3 5.25 11.87 56.29
1660 0.94 21/2 4.38 4.11 60.41
1926 2.66 21/4 3.94 10.47 70.88
2141 2.15 13/4 3.06 6.58 77.46

2641 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 86.21
3131 4.90 1 1.75 8.58 94.79
3630 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 103.52

4626 9.96 11/4 2.19 21.79 125.31
5025 3.99 11/4 2.19 8.73 134.04
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ames L. Brazeal - Presidenf/
g

The aftached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5[} day of
e/ , 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

PAULA CARLISLE | ZZ/ ’Al-/f,//

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ‘ / Notary Public

e January 11, 1997
Mm’&{




